
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R10, P 5P 2M 1M M1/2C. Supple 500672 21/0252

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAP, 31/07/2022, R7, 5 6P 7P 6P M1/2E. Harris 522081 15/0203

 3 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R10, M 5M 5M 3M M3/1E. Harris 522085 16/0181

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R9, M 7M 7M 2M M3/1E. Harris 522082 11/0171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 1P 4P (FEL)P 4/1/2E. Patton 542270 5/4210

 2 LE SHARK Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2W. Gilbert 542253 5/3126

 3 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539578 6/5222

 4 KNOW ALL JAMIE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 4/1/2D. King 539197 15/14219

 5 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6131

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 12/11186

 7 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/3240

 8 ROBELL HUGO Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1B. Ellis 542709 4/3186

 9 BOKARM LUNA Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4B. Merillo 549914 1/092

 10 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 4/3231

 11 LIZARD Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 552257 2/1201

 12 EXTREME MEASURES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4195

 13 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0194

 14 COLONEL ANGUS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 544059 2/1180

 15 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1129

 16 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1117

 17 VIRAL Dropping in grade CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 5/4210

 18 MIA CITY Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1S. Casey 526153 7/6135

 19 CLOVER DOOR Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 546472 2/1185

 20 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 4/3183

 21 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3162

 22 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2156

 23 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2153

 24 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6150

 25 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6147

 26 MAGIC LIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2144

 27 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/2138

 28 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0128

 29 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 2/0126

 30 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R4, P (BDN)P 4P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2123

 31 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/1123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3123

 33 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0122

 34 DUSTY BOOTS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2117

 35 TWO OLD MATES Weighted points score CAP, 03/08/2022, R3, 5 4P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 545295 1/0111

 36 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0108

 37 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/199

 38 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/596

 39 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/396

 40 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/293

 41 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/093

 42 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/090

 43 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/190

 44 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/990

 45 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/087

 46 WICKED RED Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8Y 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/886

 47 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/378

 48 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/378

 49 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 50 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/072

 51 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/169

 52 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/166

 53 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 300 NONE
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 1 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 19/07/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/3240

 2 ROBELL HUGO Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1B. Ellis 542709 4/3186

 3 BOKARM LUNA Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4B. Merillo 549914 1/092

 4 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 4/3231

 5 LIZARD Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 552257 2/1201

 6 EXTREME MEASURES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4195

 7 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0194

 8 COLONEL ANGUS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 544059 2/1180

 9 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550328 2/1129

 10 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1117

 11 VIRAL Dropping in grade CAS, 04/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 5/4210

 12 MIA CITY Dropping in grade CAS, 21/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1S. Casey 526153 7/6135

 13 CLOVER DOOR Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 546472 2/1185

 14 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 1P 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 4/3183

 15 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3162

 16 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2L. Wylie 539391 3/2156

 17 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2153

 18 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6150

 19 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6147

 20 MAGIC LIES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2144

 21 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/2138

 22 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0128

 23 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4M. Landrigan 552320 2/0126

 24 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3123

 25 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/1123

 26 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 16/06/2022, R4, P (BDN)P 4P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2123

 27 KINGSBRAE NOEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0122

 28 DUSTY BOOTS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2117

 29 TWO OLD MATES Weighted points score CAP, 03/08/2022, R3, 5 4P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 545295 1/0111

 30 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0108

 31 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/199
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 32 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/596

 33 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/396

 34 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/293

 35 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/093

 36 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 26/07/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/990

 37 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/190

 38 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4A. Cameron 535201 1/090

 39 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/087

 40 WICKED RED Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8Y 5/1K. Fuller 525758 10/886

 41 ALOHA RUMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/378

 42 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 4/378

 43 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 04/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 44 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/072

 45 CHANTELLE SMELLS Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/169

 46 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/166

 47 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 3P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 22/18330

 2 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 1/1D. Irwin 539206 10/8342

 3 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 1P 3/1/2L. Walker 539041 7/6195

 4 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1B. Ellis 542707 6/5264

 5 CRISTIANO BLUE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/1T. Duncan 540571 7/6186

 6 QUICK AS Dropping in grade CAS, 28/07/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 11/7213

 7 FERNANDO DIVA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1T. Jordan 538617 9/7243

 8 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 1P 4P (FEL)P 4/1/2E. Patton 542270 5/4210

 9 LE SHARK Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2W. Gilbert 542253 5/3126

 10 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539578 6/5222

 11 KNOW ALL JAMIE Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 4/1/2D. King 539197 15/14219

 12 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6131

 13 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 12/11186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0138

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0118

 3 CAN'T CONTROL ME Last start placegetter BGC, 24/07/2022, R1, 3 2P 7P 2P M/1P. Lavis 540526 0/0112

 4 BOLAN ROAD Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P M/1N. Creighton 549725 0/092

 5 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/082

 6 BOOK BOOK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1S. Lockhart 552254 0/092

 7 LUCKY AS BEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/08/2022, R2, P 4P 3P M/1N. Creighton 549724 0/092

 8 CRIMSON JEWEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/07/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1C. Supple 540166 0/082

 9 LADY SUSAN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/074

 10 BOMBER STAN First start M/1F. Hancock 542172 0/00

 11 MAGPIE MISS First start M/1C. Mcphee 553647 0/00

 12 BOKARM BULL First start M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/00

 13 WILD STREAK Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 6P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/042

 14 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/074

 15 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 16 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/060

 17 LADY HOLLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/056

 18 BUNDY BOUNCE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R1, P 5P 5Y 5Y M/1D. Clarson 551794 0/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DUNWORLEY LASS Last start winner BGC, 10/08/2022, R3, 2 1P 3P 8P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1162

 2 INTEGRITY ANGEL Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 550324 2/1153

 3 MAGIC ALE Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4H. Pearce 550621 1/0122

 4 EXPERT TEASE 1 Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 1/0102

 5 KEVIN'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 31/07/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4A. Hoyland 546483 1/092

 6 BLACK CARD Last start winner CAS, 31/07/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4A. Hoyland 546482 1/076

 7 BLUE DUDETTE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1180

 8 BACKLIT BARLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4A. Newstead 534593 1/0174

 9 BOSSK Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/075

 10 KINGSBRAE NOEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 550630 1/0122

 11 RIPPLE LANE Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0111

 12 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0108

 13 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/093

 14 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4B. Hastie 548837 1/089

 15 KEEP ON CRUISING Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R5, P 5P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Lockhart 538653 1/071

 16 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/166

 17 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/063
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 1 ORSON LAURIE Grade order Grade 1 4P 1P 1P 1/1E. Harris 541435 22/21369

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 3P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 22/18330

 3 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 1 6P 2P 1P 1/1E. Harris 541434 8/7222

 4 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 1 2P 4P 7P 1/1C. Northfield 542272 8/7219

 5 HYPERDRIVE Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2A. Newstead 534596 7/6291

 6 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Grade order Grade 2 1P 3P 7P 2/1/2G. Robertson 539575 8/7261

 7 STORMY PARADISE Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 6P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 8/7303

 8 NANGAR CANDY Grade order Grade 3 2P 4P 3P 3/1/1A. Rayner 540568 9/7291

 9 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Grade order Grade 3 5P 3P 1P 3/1/1T. Jordan 538617 9/7243

 10 STACKED DECK Grade order Grade 3 6P 1P 6P 3/1/1L. Walker 539039 7/6216

 11 AKAROA Grade order Grade 3 8P 3P 4P 3/1/1B. Northfield 539159 13/10195

 12 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 18/11174

 13 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 3P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11204

 14 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 4 4P 8P 6P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 17/9186

 15 KINGSBRAE BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/3240

 16 DALEY MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 9/4189

 17 KING MISSILE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 542276 4/3186
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 1 REDBACK ALFIE Last start winner GRA, 14/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2174

 2 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2F. Swain 545308 6/3256

 3 CASH ABILITY Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1J. Antonelli 543150 4/3201

 4 ESMAY NELLY Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 550134 5/0198

 5 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 550132 5/0210

 6 TIGER ROSIE Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 539360 5/2192

 7 RUN WEST Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1F. Swain 545309 4/3183

 8 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 550622 3/2162

 9 MARIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2159

 10 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2J. Northfield 542854 4/2141

 11 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3138

 12 SALANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/4131

 13 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3N. Creighton 544992 4/1129

 14 HISTORY Weighted points score BGC, 08/08/2022, R8, 2 6P 2P 5P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 7/2123

 15 BABY GUINNESS Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1S. Mcdermott 530167 9/1120

 16 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

P NG 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score BGC, 11/08/2022, R4, 1 4C 2C 2C 1/2J. Ahern 501239 24/9334

 2 POCKET MONEY Weighted points score WPK, 11/08/2022, R5, C 7C 1C 1C 3/1/2D. Irwin 543357 9/5334

 3 HALF MOON BAY Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Dart 537774 4/2278

 4 ROCKY LORRY Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 7C 5/4J. Dart 544867 2/0176

 5 ARTANIS Weighted points score CAS, 19/07/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Dart 543719 7/0118

 6 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 7P 2/1/2G. Robertson 539575 8/7261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start winner CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 6/4267

 2 SALANA 3 Dropping in grade CAS, 11/08/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/6131

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 12/11186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KING MISSILE 2 Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 542276 4/3186

 2 EXPERT TEASE 2 Last start winner CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 1/0102

 3 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 4/3231

 4 EXTREME MEASURES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/08/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4195

 5 BLUE DUDETTE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1180

 6 NOIR GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7129

 7 KINGSBRAE BEAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/3240

 8 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 24/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 8/2177

 9 MARIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1159

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6147

 11 MAGIC LIES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 28/07/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 550631 3/2144

 12 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 4/1141

 13 BURNT BROTHER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2129

 14 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3123

 15 DUSTY BOOTS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2117

 16 FRIEND OR FOE Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 5P 5/3S. Topping 538538 4/1114

 17 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 2P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/2111

 18 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 31/07/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/199
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Tot Wins

 1 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0118

 2 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/082

 3 LADY SUSAN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 31/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/074

 4 JUST MUMMULGUM Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 4P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/058

 5 DIXIE DUTTON Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 11/08/2022, R2, P 5P M/1A. Monaghan 553789 0/050

 6 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 7 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/060

 8 LADY HOLLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/08/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/056
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Tot Wins

 1 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 14/08/2022, R1, P

CAS, 11/08/2022, R2, P

3P 2P 5P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0118
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